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COMCAST CORP. CLASS A

ISIN: US20030N1019

Overview

2024/06/18 08:06:14

Price
34.735 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

© -1.15%(-0.41)

US20030N1019
CMCSA

Munich

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

135,975 EUR

S&P 500

34.515 EUR (465)
34.555 EUR (465)
34.735 EUR
34.735 EUR
34.735 EUR
35.14 EUR

35.71 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

15

WKN: 20030N101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/14 ==
2024/06/14 )
2024/06/11 =
2024/05/29 2
2024/05/29 =

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US20030N1019&ID_NOTATION=6452250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US20030N1019&ID_NOTATION=6452250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd2eb29ce3b3b5ca302f71382529693c5acf2c76c90fbfc728236004d9048252&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a6d0ec52949289a42&time=1718810408&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=044dfaebc52ad692d33b350c86c05cf26d6f3b64c2ed28b27beec7d7ec71a92a&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b94c510dea8f20049&time=1718810408&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=900e9ada4f6050e3918d03e6602c3c74fbcd78d6f6213e2dd1ebca4f518895d6&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=57686747552c2ba36&time=1718810408&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=091c71cc7c54a5081e3479589e2ddf22178375f3f74356a6b4416a3fb41fac8e&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4314045e5fcbb95ee&time=1718810408&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a1a1b653efa69ac17f410a379de42e598127a5b328bf2c50949e077dc6ea773&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b53a72839a6eaeb45&time=1718810408&tool=RSC

COMCAST CORP. CLASS A

Details

2024/06/18 08:06:14

Price

34.735 EUR

Difference O  -1.15%(-0.41)
General attributes
ISIN US20030N1019
Symbol CMCSA
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 135,975 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 34.515 EUR (465)
Ask (Ask size) 34.555 EUR (465)
Open 34.735 EUR
High 34.735 EUR
Low 34.735 EUR
Close (prev. day) 35.14 EUR
VWAP 35.71 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -13.55% -6.86% -25.52%
Perf (abs.) -5.51 -2.59 -12.04
Beta 0.36 0.65 0.78
Volatility 18.51 20.29 23.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

ERSTE

Group

All listings for COMCAST CORP. CLASS A

35.376 EUR (7)

36.000 EUR (10

38.028 EUR (8

39.358 EUR (10)

43.210 EUR (2024/02/01)
35.140 EUR (2024/06/14)
43.210 EUR (2024/02/01)
35.140 EUR (2024/06/14)

)
)

Exchange [F] Date  Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 15:33 35.035 EUR
06/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 34.67 EUR
06/18

Tradegate 2024/ 16:28 34.635 EUR
06/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:01 34.45EUR
06/18

Nasdaq 2024/ 17:05 37.085 USD

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.04 14
0.00 1
0.23 31
0.00 1
154.41 35,154
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6452250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270633667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850271
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6383969
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258742
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ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/18

2024/
06/18

2024/
06/17

2024/
06/18

2024/
06/18

2024/
06/18

2024/
03/08

2024/
06/17

2024/
06/18

2024/
06/18

08:06

17:35

13:44

08:12

16:38

18:00

17:44

16:32

08:08

34.735 EUR

57.50 USD

34.615 EUR

34.50 EUR

34.50 EUR

38.80 EUR

34.88 EUR

34.575 EUR

34.39 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307251958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965659
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6428356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522596
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17391

COMCAST CORP. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

A

Contact Details
COMCAST CORP.

One Comcast Center, 1701 John F. Kennedy
Boulevard - 19103-2838 Philadelphia

Telefon: +1-215-286-1700
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Asuka Nakahara
David Novak
Edward Breen
Gerald Hassell
Jeffrey Honickman
Kenneth Bacon
Louise Brady
Madeline Bell
Maritza Montiel
Thomas Baltimore
Wonya Lucas
Brian L. Roberts
Bob Eatroff
Broderick Johnson
Dalila Wilson-Scott
Dana Strong
Daniel C. Murdock
Daniel J. Hilferty
David N. Watson
Francis M. Buono
Greg Horn

Jason S.
Armstrong
Jennifer Khoury

Karen Dougherty
Buchholz

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
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Kimberley D. Member of Executive
Harris Committee
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